
The Quadra Weekly Briefing 
 

Dear Quadra Community, 

 

Thanks to all students, families and staff members for making the last 4 years truly remarkable! 

 

Please note the following important dates for the 2023-24 school year: 

August 24 – School Office Opens 

September 5 – Opening Day for Grades 1-5 students 

 

2023/2024 School Year Calendar  

Professional Development Days: 

(Non-instructional days) 

Friday, September 22, 2023 

Friday, October 20, 2023 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

Friday, February 16, 2024 

Friday, May 17, 2024 

One additional day to be chosen  

School Opening Day Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Monday, October 2, 2023 

Thanksgiving Monday, October 9, 2023 

Remembrance Day Monday, November 13, 2023 

Last day of class before Winter vacation Friday, December 22, 2023 

Schools re-open after Winter vacation Monday, January 8, 2024 

Family Day Monday, February 19, 2024 

Last day of class before Spring vacation Friday, March 15, 2024 

Schools re-open after Spring vacation Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday Monday, April 1, 2024 



2023/2024 School Year Calendar  

Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2024 

Last days of school for students Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Administrative Day and School Closing Friday, June 28, 2024 

 

Please watch your email in late August for more detailed information about our September return to 

classes.  

 

We wish you all a safe and happy summer! 

Your former principal, 

Connor McCoy 


